
Darbhanga - Lucknow Jn. Festival Special/01761 - COVR - NER 
DBG/Darbhanga Junction to LJN/Lucknow Junction NER 

17h 0m - 683 km - 15 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBG Darbhanga Junction 05:45 0 1 0 47 49 ECR
2 KML Kamtaul 06:15 06:17 2m 0 1 23 42 ECR
3 JNR Janakpur Road 06:45 06:47 2m 0 1 43 54 ECR
4 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 07:15 07:20 5m 0 1 68 44 69 ECR
5 BGU Bairgania 08:00 08:02 2m 0 1 97 30 77 ECR
6 GRH Ghorasahan 08:38 08:40 2m 0 1 115 47 82 ECR
7 RXL Raxaul Junction 09:25 09:30 5m 0 1 150 41 80 ECR
8 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 10:30 10:35 5m 0 1 191 71 82 ECR
9 BUG Bagaha 11:10 11:12 2m 0 1 232 21 ECR
10 CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 14:30 14:35 5m 0 1 302 33 NER
11 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 15:45 15:55 10m 0 1 341 55 84 NER
12 ANDN Anand Nagar Junction 16:40 16:42 2m 0 1 382 46 86 NER
13 SDDN Siddharth Nagar 17:23 17:25 2m 0 1 413 59 87 NER
14 BNY Barhni 18:06 18:08 2m 0 1 454 79 99 NER
15 BLP Balrampur 19:00 19:02 2m 0 1 522 45 108 NER
16 GD Gonda Junction 19:55 20:00 5m 0 1 562 44 105 NER
17 LJN Lucknow Junction NER 22:45 0 1 683 - 121 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 18 2024 (22:40)

Oct 18 2024 (22:40)

1

1


